CH ELTEN HA M , 
G L52 2QS

Investment/Development Opportunity  
In Affluent Residential Area

We are instructed to seek offers 
in excess of £2,335,000 (two 
million three hundred and thirty-
five thousand pounds), subject 
to contract and exclusive of VAT 
(excluding purchasers costs) for 
the freehold interest.

A purchase at this price reflects 
a low £200 per square foot and 
£83,400 per unit.

PRO P OSA L

Investment Summary

Situated in an affluent, primarily

[...]

TOTA L 1,085 11,677

In accordance with the RICS Code of Measuring 
Practice (6th Edition) the Property has the following 
approximate total Net Internal Floor Area (NIA)

Proposal 

Contact Information

We are instructed to seek offers in excess of £2,335,000 (two million three hundred 
and thirty-five thousand pounds), subject to contract and exclusive of VAT (excluding 
purchasers costs) for the freehold interest.

A purchase at this price reflects a low £200 per square foot & £83,400 per unit.

I A N  L A M B E R T

ian.lambert@htc.uk.com

07774 468 265